1
HE Series
40 & 44
Manifold Valves
3000 & 6000 psi
Threaded Ends
Hex equalizing manifolds provide an easy method to
zero transmitters. 1/2" FNPT connections allow pipe or

2.00 (51)
TYP
How to Order
Model
Number
Seat/ Body
Configuration
Body
Material
Inlet
Size
Inlet
Type
Outlet
Size/Type Stem/Tip Seat
Material Packing
HE40 1 = Hard S = CS 3 = 1/2"
(HE40)
3 = FNPT
(HE40) 99 = Flange 2 = 316SS Needle/Plug 1 = Integral   1 = Braided/Grafoil
HE44 U = SS 9 = Flanged
HE44)
9 = Flanged
(HE44) 4 = 316/316SS NRT 2 = TFE - Chevron
3 = Graphite/Grafoil/Graphite
Sample Ordering Schematic
2.12
(54)
Body thickness: 1.25"
Orifice size: 0.19"
Weight: 3.25 lbs (1,5 kgs)
2.50
(64)
7.02 (178)
Open Max
How to Order
HE40 1 U 3 3 99 2 1 2
HE44 1 U 9 9 = Flanged 99 2 1 2
Cap screw
Dimensions - HE44 Series
3.75
(95)
Body
0.62
(16)
2.12
(54)
1.62
(41)
1.50
(38)
6.77 (172)
Open Max
Handle
2.00 (51)
TYP
Cap screw